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1

11
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17-18
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22

22-26
26-28

Auburn Adventist Academy

4

2025-2026 Calendar

Orientation Day | 9:30 am
1st Day of School

ASB Handshake

Fall Sports Try-Outs

4:30 pm

Asynchronous Day

(No in-person classes)
Lake Day at Lake Tapps
Campus Ministry Vespers
at Inspiration Point | 7 pm
Closed Weekend

David Harsh Concert

at AAA Church |4 p m
Getting-to-Know-You 8 pm
Fair Day | Puyallup

Class Elections

Picture Day | LifeTouch
Photography

ADCO meeting | 4:15 pm
Library

MAPS Testing

Senior Retreat

Project Unity

Hispanic Heritage
Picture Day | Jostens
Photography
Week-of-Prayer

Closed Weekend

September

27

27
October
2

2-5

5

6

9-12
17-19
24-25

26
30

November
7

11
14

16

Music Performance
AAA Church | 11 am
AAAC & AAA

Joint Lunch

Dorms close at 6 pm
Home Leave

Dorms open at 12 pm
School resumes at 8 am
Walla Walla University
Fall Classic

Boys & Girls Club Retreat
Closed Weekend
Music Performance
Sylvan (Mini-tour)

ASB Banquet

Jostens Photography
picture retake day
National Honor Society
Induction | Dower

Free Weekend

(No school activities)
AAAC & AAA

Joint Lunch

Veterans Day Assembly
Project Unity

Native American Heritage
Asynchronous School Day



November
17-18

21

21-22

22

23
23-30
30

December

1
1-5

12
11-14

15

19

20-Jan 4
January

5-9
13-15
16
19

20
20-21

Basketball Tryouts
Senior Dedication at
AAA Church 7-9 pm
Family Weekend

Closed Weekend

Music Concert 2:30 pm
College Workshop 5 pm
Fall Festival 7 pm
Rainier Auditorium (gym)
Dorms close at 10 am
Thanksgiving Break
Dorms open at 12 pm

School resumes at 8 am
ASB Christmas

Spirit Week

Music Performance
Christmas Concert at
AAA Church | 11 am
No School (PLC)
Journey-to-Bethlehem
at AAA Church
Two-hour late start
School begins at 10 am
Project Unity

Asian Heritage

Dorms Close at 4 pm
Christmas/New Year’s
Vacation

Dorms open at 12 pm
ASB Spirit Week
Finals

No School

Martin Luther King Jr. Day

No School

School Resumes at 8 am

MAPS Testing

January
16
19
24
29-Feb 1

February
4

10
11

13
13-18
15
17

18

22

27
March
6-8

13
14-29
16-18
19-29
29
30

No School (PLC)

No School

Music Performance
Walla Walla University
Friendship Tournament

Walla Walla Financial Aid
Workshop

Project Unity

African Heritage

AAAC & AAA

Joint Lunch

Academy Day

Walla Walla University
Music Festival
(Choir/Orchestra)

Dorms close at 6 pm
Home Leave

ACT Testing

WA Conference

Teacher In-Service
Dorms open at 12 pm
Zeta Kappa Banquet

WA Conference Arts Fest

Closed Weekend

Music Performance
Sunday School

Hearts of Gold Fundraiser
Dorms close at 6 pm
Philippines Mission Trip
Asynchronous Days
Spring Break

Dorms open at 12 pm
School Resumes at 8 am



April
5-7
10

11
13-18

15-16
April
21-27

23
23-27

11
14-17
21

21

25
29

U-Days at WW University
Project Unity

European Heritage
Music Performance
Student Week-of-Prayer
Closed Weekend

MAPS Testing

Music Tour

(Jazz Band/Wind)

Dorms close at 6 pm
Home Leave

Dorms Open at 12 pm
School Resumes at 8 am

Falcon Classic

Golf Tournament

7:30 AM-1:30 PM
Alumni Weekend
Closed Weekend
Junior/Senior Banquet
TEACHER
APPRECIATION WEEK
Project Unity

Pacific Islander Heritage
ASB Elections

Music Performance
AAA Church at 11 am
AAAC & AAA Joint
Potluck

AP Calculus Examine
Senior Class Events
Music Performance
Spring Concert | 7 pm
Project Unity

Pacific Islander Heritage
Memorial Day | No School
ASB End-of-Year Party

June
2-5

Vespers | 7 pm
Spiritual-Year-in-Review

2" Semester Finals
Last Day of School
Baccalaureate | 11 am
Rainier Auditorium (gym)
Family Vesper | 7-9 pm
AAA Church

Class Night in Gym
9:15-11:15 pm
Commencement 10 am
Rainier Auditorium
Music Performance
Sylvan, Orchestra and
Wind Ensemble.



