## Auburn Adventist Academy



2025-2026 Calendar

August		Septembe	r
24	Orientation Day   9:30 am	27	<b>Music Performance</b>
	1st Day of School		AAA Church   11 am
25	ASB Handshake	27	AAAC & AAA
25-26	Fall Sports Try-Outs		Joint Lunch
	4:30 pm	October	
September	. <u></u>	2	Dorms close at <b>6 pm</b>
1	Asynchronous Day	2-5	Home Leave
	(No in-person classes)	5	Dorms open at <b>12 pm</b>
3	Lake Day at Lake Tapps	6	School resumes at 8 am
5	Campus Ministry Vespers	9-12	Walla Walla University
	at Inspiration Point   <b>7 pm</b>		Fall Classic
	Closed Weekend	17-19	Boys & Girls Club Retreat
6	David Harsh Concert		Closed Weekend
	at AAA Church   <b>4 p m</b>	24-25	Music Performance
	Getting-to-Know-You 8 pm		Sylvan (Mini-tour)
11	Fair Day   Puyallup	26	ASB Banquet
12	Class Elections	30	Jostens Photography
15	Picture Day   LifeTouch		picture retake day
	Photography		National Honor Society
16	ADCO meeting   4:15 pm		Induction   Dower
	Library	November	
17-18	MAPS Testing	7	Free Weekend
19-21	Senior Retreat		(No school activities)
	Project Unity	8	AAAC & AAA
	Hispanic Heritage		Joint Lunch
22	Picture Day   Jostens	11	Veterans Day Assembly
	Photography	14	Project Unity
22-26	Week-of-Prayer		Native American Heritage
26-28	Closed Weekend	16	Asynchronous School Day

November		January	
17-18	Basketball Tryouts	16	No School (PLC)
21	Senior Dedication at	19	No School
	AAA Church <b>7-9 pm</b>	24	<b>Music Performance</b>
21-22	Family Weekend	29-Feb 1	Walla Walla University
	Closed Weekend		Friendship Tournament
22	Music Concert 2:30 pm	<b>February</b>	
	College Workshop <b>5 pm</b>	4	Walla Walla Financial Aid
	Fall Festival <b>7 pm</b>		Workshop
	Rainier Auditorium (gym)	6	Project Unity
23	Dorms close at 10 am		African Heritage
23-30	Thanksgiving Break	7	AAAC & AAA
30	Dorms open at 12 pm		Joint Lunch
		10	<mark>Academy Day</mark>
December		11	Walla Walla University
1	School resumes at 8 am		Music Festival
1-5	ASB Christmas		(Choir/Orchestra)
	Spirit Week	13	Dorms close at <b>6 pm</b>
6	<b>Music Performance</b>	13-18	Home Leave
	Christmas Concert at	15	ACT Testing
	AAA Church   11 am	17	WA Conference
12	No School (PLC)		Teacher In-Service
11-14	Journey-to-Bethlehem	18	Dorms open at <b>12 pm</b>
	at AAA Church	22	Zeta Kappa Banquet
15	Two-hour late start	27	WA Conference Arts Fest
	School begins at <b>10 am</b>	March	
19	Project Unity	6-8	Closed Weekend
	Asian Heritage	7	Music Performance
	Dorms Close at 4 pm	8	Sunday School
20-Jan 4	Christmas/New Year's		Hearts of Gold Fundraiser
	Vacation	13	Dorms close at <b>6 pm</b>
January		14-29	Philippines Mission Trip
4	Dorms open at 12 pm	16-18	<b>Asynchronous Days</b>
5-9	ASB Spirit Week	19-29	Spring Break
13-15	Finals	29	Dorms open at <b>12 pm</b>
16	No School	30	School Resumes at 8 am
19	Martin Luther King Jr. Day		
	No School		
20	School Resumes at 8 am		
20-21	MAPS Testing		

April			Vespers   7 pm
5-7	U-Days at WW University		Spiritual-Year-in-Review
10	Project Unity	June	
	European Heritage	2-5	2 <sup>nd</sup> Semester Finals
11	<b>Music Performance</b>	5	Last Day of School
13-18	Student Week-of-Prayer	6	Baccalaureate   11 am
	Closed Weekend		Rainier Auditorium (gym)
15-16	MAPS Testing		Family Vesper   7-9 pm
April			AAA Church
21-27	Music Tour		Class Night in Gym
	(Jazz Band/Wind)		9:15-11:15 pm
23	Dorms close at <b>6 pm</b>	7	Commencement 10 am
23-27	Home Leave		Rainier Auditorium
27	Dorms Open at <b>12 pm</b>		<b>Music Performance</b>
28	School Resumes at 8 am		Sylvan, Orchestra and
May			Wind Ensemble.
1	Falcon Classic		
	Golf Tournament		
	7:30 AM-1:30 PM		
1-3	Alumni Weekend		
	Closed Weekend		
3	Junior/Senior Banquet		
4-8	TEACHER		
	APPRECIATION WEEK		
8	Project Unity		
	Pacific Islander Heritage		
	ASB Elections		
9	<b>Music Performance</b>		
	AAA Church at 11 am		
	AAAC & AAA Joint		
	Potluck Potluck		
11	AP Calculus Examine		
14-17	Senior Class Events		
21	<b>Music Performance</b>		
	Spring Concert   7 pm		
21	Project Unity		
	Pacific Islander Heritage		
25	Memorial Day   <mark>No School</mark>		
29	ASB End-of-Year Party		